
決勝成績表
使用ティ：Back Tee

　250608D.Muirhead杯送信用.xlsx 作成日2025/6/99:57

RANK
予選
順位 名 前 予選 本選 合計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 IN 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 OUT 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 IN

1 1 蕪木 登 117 125 242 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 4 37 5 10 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 46 5 6 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 42

2 2 竹添 大晃 117 131 248 7 4 5 3 4 7 5 5 5 45 8 5 4 7 4 4 4 6 6 48 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 38

3 3 水田 文生 126 123 249 5 4 6 3 5 6 4 2 6 41 5 8 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 43 6 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 39

4 4 小林 正明 126 125 251 5 3 7 3 5 5 4 3 6 41 6 5 3 4 2 7 7 6 5 45 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 39

5 14 茂呂田 雅幸 134 118 252 4 4 4 3 9 4 5 3 4 40 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 42 5 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 4 36

6 5 滝本 雄一 130 123 253 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 37 6 5 4 5 4 5 8 5 4 46 5 4 4 3 6 4 7 3 4 40

7 16 樋口 昌夫 136 122 258 5 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 5 40 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 40 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 42

8 9 萩原 克芳 132 127 259 7 5 8 4 5 6 4 3 4 46 5 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 40 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 41

9 12 中野 雄大 134 127 261 7 4 5 3 5 4 7 3 5 43 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 5 41 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 43

10 10 塩田 哲夫 133 129 262 6 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 6 46 6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 42 5 5 5 3 5 6 5 3 4 41

11 8 山中 智 131 136 267 7 4 5 4 6 8 5 2 5 46 5 6 3 4 4 6 7 4 7 46 6 5 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 44

12 15 猪飼 隆 135 135 270 7 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 46 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 44 6 7 6 3 5 5 5 3 5 45

13 11 片岡 康夫 134 137 271 6 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 4 46 7 5 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 46 5 6 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 45

14 18 永田 強 139 133 272 7 6 5 4 7 6 6 4 5 50 5 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 5 40 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 3 4 43

15 6 久保田 秀尚 130 143 273 6 5 5 6 5 8 6 4 5 50 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 42 6 4 6 4 6 4 11 5 5 51

16 13 須田 忠嗣 134 143 277 7 5 5 3 6 6 7 5 7 51 5 6 4 7 3 5 4 4 6 44 5 4 5 6 6 8 5 4 5 48

17 20 加藤 啓輔 145 133 278 5 4 4 3 6 6 6 3 10 47 6 5 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 38 6 4 4 4 7 8 5 4 6 48

18 19 古田 光徳 140 139 279 7 6 4 5 5 6 7 4 4 48 7 5 4 5 3 6 7 5 6 48 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 43

19 23 白山 敬二 147 133 280 4 4 4 4 7 5 4 4 5 41 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 7 44 7 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 48

20 25 新家 和文 151 139 290 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 3 6 47 6 5 5 5 4 7 4 5 6 47 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 45

21 22 内野 圭一 146 144 290 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 44 6 13 4 7 4 5 4 4 5 52 6 5 6 4 6 7 5 4 5 48

22 17 細田 泰 139 152 291 7 5 7 4 7 7 7 4 6 54 6 6 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 48 6 5 5 5 7 7 5 5 5 50

23 21 浜野 聖之 145 146 291 5 3 9 4 7 7 6 3 7 51 6 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 41 6 4 6 4 12 6 8 4 4 54

24 24 呉 清輝 150 148 298 8 6 7 4 6 4 7 4 6 52 6 6 3 5 4 6 5 4 6 45 6 6 4 3 9 7 7 4 5 51

25 26 佐藤 周平 156 143 299 5 9 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 46 7 4 4 9 3 4 3 5 9 48 5 7 4 7 5 6 5 4 6 49

欠場 7 飯塚 光洋 130 0 130 0 0 0

決勝成績表



決勝成績表女子 250608D.Muirhead杯送信用.xlsx 作成日2025/6/99:57

RANK
予選
順位 名前 予選 本選 合計 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN I6H I3H

1 18 檜垣 昭子 79 86 165 6 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 44 5 5 5 3 5 5 6 3 5 42 27 14

2 17 山下 杏南 89 84 173 5 4 3 7 3 4 4 5 6 41 6 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 43 28 14

3 16 酒井 元子 87 86 173 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 6 42 6 5 5 4 6 5 5 3 5 44 28 13

4 15 加賀見 敦子 88 91 179 5 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 6 43 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 48 32 15

5 14 野口 直子 96 89 185 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 6 45 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 44 29 14

6 13 山中 通子 93 95 188 7 5 3 6 3 5 5 6 9 49 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 46 30 15

7 11 内藤 郁子 100 93 193 7 5 4 5 3 5 5 6 7 47 6 6 6 2 6 4 6 5 5 46 28 16

8 10 小林 あゆみ 97 96 193 7 6 5 8 2 5 4 5 6 48 7 6 5 3 7 5 6 4 5 48 30 15

9 8 三浦 里枝 98 96 194 7 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 8 51 6 5 5 4 7 4 4 5 5 45 29 14

10 7 宮田 鈴子 101 101 202 8 6 6 6 3 9 5 5 6 54 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 47 31 15

11 6 滝本 佳苗 106 103 209 7 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 7 49 9 5 5 4 10 6 6 3 6 54 35 15

12 5 中村 美保 99 112 211 9 5 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 55 9 6 6 5 6 5 7 7 6 57 36 20

13 4 井尻 則子 114 102 216 6 8 5 6 3 6 4 5 7 50 6 5 6 3 10 4 5 5 8 52 35 18

14 3 北島 由紀 120 100 220 6 8 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 50 6 5 5 4 7 6 5 6 6 50 34 17

15 2 飯島 紀子 120 118 238 11 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 8 58 8 7 6 4 8 5 7 8 7 60 39 22

16 1 平野 友見 115 127 242 10 8 6 6 4 6 10 7 9 66 8 8 6 3 7 9 7 6 7 61 39 20

欠場 9 村野 昌子 99

欠場 12 荻原 聖子 101

決勝成績表女子



予選成績表 250608D.Muirhead杯送信用.xlsx 作成日2025/6/99:57

RANK 名前 GROSS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 OUT O6H O3H

1 蕪木 登 117 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 40 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 2 5 38 6 6 4 4 2 4 4 4 5 39 23 13

2 竹添 大晃 117 5 6 3 5 3 4 3 6 5 40 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 37 4 7 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 40 26 15

3 水田 文生 126 6 5 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 43 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 6 5 45 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 5 38 25 12

4 小林 正明 126 8 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 7 43 8 4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 42 8 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 41 26 13

5 滝本 雄一 130 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 44 5 4 4 4 7 6 5 3 5 43 5 6 4 5 6 4 4 4 5 43 28 13

6 久保田 秀尚 130 5 5 4 4 2 3 7 6 6 42 5 4 5 3 5 8 4 5 5 44 6 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 44 28 14

7 飯塚 光洋 130 6 4 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 40 5 3 5 4 6 3 8 3 5 42 5 5 3 6 8 5 5 4 7 48 35 16

8 山中 智 131 8 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 7 46 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 41 6 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 44 27 14

9 萩原 克芳 132 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 6 40 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 3 5 46 5 7 5 5 6 4 4 3 7 46 29 14

10 塩田 哲夫 133 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 7 41 4 5 5 3 5 7 7 3 5 44 5 7 6 5 4 4 5 6 6 48 30 17

11 片岡 康夫 134 6 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 7 47 4 5 6 3 6 5 7 5 6 47 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 40 27 13

12 中野 雄大 134 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 3 6 43 5 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 6 47 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 7 44 29 17

13 須田 忠嗣 134 5 5 4 6 3 3 4 3 5 38 9 4 5 4 9 5 6 4 5 51 11 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 45 25 15

14 茂呂田 雅幸 134 9 6 3 5 3 4 5 8 6 49 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 40 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 45 30 16

15 猪飼 隆 135 8 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 45 5 4 8 4 5 6 5 3 5 45 5 5 5 7 3 4 4 6 6 45 30 16

16 樋口 昌夫 136 5 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 45 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 43 6 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 7 48 31 18

17 細田 泰 139 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 6 47 7 5 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 46 5 6 4 6 3 5 5 6 6 46 31 17

18 永田 強 139 7 5 6 5 3 6 4 5 6 47 6 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 45 6 8 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 47 29 16

19 古田 光徳 140 6 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 46 6 6 5 2 5 6 6 3 5 44 5 5 3 6 6 7 4 8 6 50 37 18

20 加藤 啓輔 145 6 5 6 5 3 4 6 5 6 46 5 5 5 5 7 9 7 4 5 52 7 6 3 6 6 5 4 4 6 47 31 14

21 浜野 聖之 145 6 6 4 5 3 5 5 8 5 47 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 7 50 8 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 5 48 30 14

22 内野 圭一 146 7 4 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 45 6 5 7 5 6 5 7 5 6 52 7 6 4 6 5 6 4 5 6 49 32 15

23 白山 敬二 147 6 6 4 7 3 5 4 6 5 46 6 5 7 3 5 6 6 6 6 50 7 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 8 51 34 19

24 呉 清輝 150 9 10 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 52 5 8 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 48 6 5 5 7 3 7 4 6 7 50 34 17

25 新家 和文 151 7 5 5 7 4 6 4 5 8 51 5 5 6 3 6 6 7 6 6 50 6 5 8 6 3 5 6 5 6 50 31 17

26 佐藤 周平 156 5 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 6 50 8 10 6 8 6 9 4 4 6 61 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 8 45 28 16

27 細谷 泰祐 166 6 9 6 7 5 7 7 6 5 58 5 9 5 5 7 12 9 3 5 60 9 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 48 29 14

予選成績表



予選成績表女子 250608D.Muirhead杯送信用.xlsx 作成日2025/6/99:57

RANK 名前 GROSS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN O6H O3H

1 檜垣 昭子 79 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 39 5 5 5 3 5 6 4 2 5 40 27 13

2 酒井 元子 87 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 44 7 5 5 2 6 5 5 2 6 43 30 16

3 加賀見 敦子 88 7 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 6 46 6 4 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 42 29 16

4 山下 杏南 89 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 45 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 44 31 15

5 山中 通子 93 6 5 3 6 3 4 5 5 6 43 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 50 29 16

6 野口 直子 96 8 6 4 5 3 5 5 4 7 47 6 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 6 49 29 16

7 小林 あゆみ 97 6 7 2 5 4 5 6 5 7 47 8 7 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 50 30 13

8 三浦 里枝 98 6 6 4 7 6 6 4 5 7 51 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 47 35 16

9 村野 昌子 99 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 6 6 44 8 5 6 3 6 9 6 5 7 55 30 17

10 中村 美保 99 8 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 6 48 6 7 5 3 6 6 7 5 6 51 31 16

11 内藤 郁子 100 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 6 49 7 6 5 4 8 5 6 5 5 51 32 15

12 荻原 聖子 101 6 6 5 6 3 5 6 5 6 48 11 6 5 3 5 6 7 4 6 53 31 17

13 宮田 鈴子 101 8 6 5 6 4 5 4 5 7 50 7 6 5 4 8 5 4 5 7 51 31 16

14 滝本 佳苗 106 9 8 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 52 9 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 6 54 31 18

15 井尻 則子 114 10 6 5 8 3 6 6 7 6 57 7 8 6 3 8 7 6 4 8 57 36 18

16 平野 友見 115 8 5 4 7 6 7 6 6 8 57 7 6 7 4 9 8 6 4 7 58 40 20

17 北島 由紀 120 7 6 6 6 6 5 7 6 8 57 9 6 6 5 9 8 7 6 7 63 38 21

18 飯島 紀子 120 9 6 4 7 7 6 5 6 10 60 9 5 8 4 6 8 7 5 8 60 41 21

予選成績表女子


